
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 1

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

REGULARIZATION OF EX-DEPUTY DISTRICT PUBLIC PROSECUTOR    -  (BS-18)

PUBLIC PROSECUTION

0 Case #  1H12021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

NAEEM MAHMOOD AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ SAJJAD 

ALI AKBAR 

NADIM ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

SOOFI ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MALIK MUHAMMAD AFZAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

57600010

57600008

57600003

57600001

57600009

57600005

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

T.T. SINGH

KASUR

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


